AGRUPACIO ESPORTIVA DEL RIPOLLES

Fecha/lugar

01/11/24.12:00

01/11/2415:00

01/11/2416:00

01/1/2417:00

01/1/2417:00

02/11/2415:00

TENNIS @ PADEL

N A AcruPACI6
€ ESPORTIVA
R ripoLLES

OPEN DE PADEL MIXTE TOT SANTS 2024

Calendario: MIXTE B/ Grup A

Local

Vidal Carlon Sanchez
Marta Alpanez Forment

Julia Cabré
Miquel Ortega Gomes

Vidal Carlon Sanchez
Marta Alpanez Forment

Julia Cabré
Miquel Ortega Gomes

Alex Arévalo Carrique
Judith Rodriguez

Edu Bedods
Tania Bedos

1/1

Resultado

6-3|3-68-10

46|16

6-2|6-4

6-3]6-7 | 4-10

6-4|1-6 | 10-7

4-6|4-6

Visitante

Edu Bedods
Tania Bedos

Alex Arévalo Carrique
Judith Rodriguez

Julia Cabré
Miquel Ortega Gomes

Edu Bedods
Tania Bedos

Vidal Carlon Sanchez
Marta Alpanez Forment

Alex Arévalo Carrique
Judith Rodriguez
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